UNOFFICIAL COPY



Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/06/2003 10:58 AM Pg: 1 of 3

	S (front and back) CAREFULLY ONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
	MENT TO: (Name and Address)				
	ment Solutions &	ns			
•	n Service Company				
	LaSalle St. Ste. 2260				
Chicago, Il	00003				
L 89	36550-5	I -	THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	E USE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STAT				1b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMENDMENT is
UCC # 94052	2414 Date: 01/18	/1994 11:02:00		to be filed [for record] (o	
	fectiveness of he inancing Statement ide				
	Effectiveness of the Fir ancing Statement ional period provided by applicable law.	identified above with respect to sec	urity interest(s) of the Secured	I Party authorizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
. ASSIGNMENT (full)	or partial): Give name of assign ae in item	7a or 7b and address of assignee in	item 7c; and also give name of	assignor in item 9.	
	(INFORMATION): This Amenda ent		Party of record. Check only o		
	wing three boxes and provide appropriate				
CHANGE name and/or a in regards to changing the	iddress: Please refer to the detailed instruction ne name/address of a party.	ns DELETE name: to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Complete item also complete items 7e-7g (f	7a or 7b, and also item 7c; fapplicable).
6a. ORGANIZATION'S N					
Oa. ORGANIZATION SIN	AWE	7			
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	R 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
. CHANGED (NEW) OR A					
7a. ORGANIZATION'S N	AME		$Q_{\mathbf{x}}$		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	- 4	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. <u>SEE INSTRUCTIONS</u>	ADD'L INFO RE 7e, TYPE OF ORGA ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	NIZATION 7f, JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #,	if any
` 	ATERAL CHANGE): check only <u>one</u> bo		_	0	
Describe collateral 📙 de	leted or █ added, or give entire █ re	stated collateral description, or des	cribe collateral 📘 assigned.	Office	
. NAME OF SECURED	PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZI	NG THIS AMENDMENT (name of	assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent). If this is an Amendment auth	norized by a Debtor which
	authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termina				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S N					
DR BANK ONE,		R BY MERGER TO FIRST NAME	ANB & TRUST	CO. OF CHICA	AGO SUFFIX
SU. IINDIVIDUAL S LASI	(a) Alai	LIKOT MANIE			
L 0 OPTIONAL FILER REFER	ENCEDATAOB # 606979	31403 / 141 CO	JTTMIIATTON	COOK CO IL I	KW
	υυ π 0000//2	/ COI			

0321842217 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANC	ING STATE	MENTAME	IDMENT A	DDENDUM		
FOLLOW INSTRUCT						
11. INITIAL FINANCI						
UCC # 940					ļ	
12. NAME OF PART 12a. ORGANIZATI	Y AUTHORIZING ION'S NAME	THIS AMENDMENT	(same as item 9 on A	mendment form)	1	
OR BANK ON 125, INDIVIDUAL	E,NA, AS	SUCCESSO:	R BY MERG	ER TO ANB	į.	
13. Use this space for	or additional inform	ation			1	
					THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE
	%				IL-Cook	County
RECORD OV	NER(S)	-/x.		County		
KATHY M.	MCNALLY					
		0				
			C_{i}			
			0			
			OZ			
				C,		
				0,		
				45		
						/
						Tá
						0,
						//×
						OFFICO
						0

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

0321842217 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 27 and 28 in Palwaukee Business Center Unit 2 being a North, Range 11 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat thereof recorded September 19, 1986 as Document 86425053, in Cook County, Illinois

62-11-409 007 P.I.M. C3-11-409-00B

Common Address: 505 Chaddick Drive Wheeling, IL 60090

reeli.

Oot County Clart's Office